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Pratul Sanitary
3-6-429/6,SRt SAt TOWER,
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYOERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4a64A lzG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

Buyer (Billto)
Summit Sales LLP
54-18713&4, llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2044C127
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Buyer's Order No.
20230101020
Dispatch Doc No.
lnvoice
Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No

lnvoice No. e-Way BllNo

P5t23.24124 121625046E54

Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No. & Date.

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) i

Dated
7 -Apr-23

Other References
961a244433
Dated
3-Apr-23
Delivery Note Date
7 -Apr-23
Destination
Cherlapally
Molor Vehicle No.
TSO9UA89O5

st Des..Drron of G@ds

14 75mm Pvc venl cowel/'
15 somm Pvc 45* Elbow,.,/
16 1l0x75mm Pvc Nahanl TraP

HSN/SAC GST Ouantity

Ratello

1 'l lOmm Pvc Plain Bend
2 1'l Omm Pvc End Cap \,,"
3 7sx3ooomm Pvc Pipe S/S v'
4 75mm Pvc DoorreeJ t
5 75mm Pvc Plain Bend\,/
6 110x3000mm Pvc Pipe D/S
7 llomm Pvc Plain Teey'
a 'l l0mm Pvc Door Teey'
9 110mm Pvc Plain Yee 1
10 11Omm Pvc Vent Cowely'
| 'l10x1lomm Pvc P fraPyz'
12 75mm Pvc Cleansing PiPe -"
13 75mm Pvc End CaP y'

1A yo

1A y.

1A%
1A%
1a%
1A%
1A o/o

18%
1A yo

18 y.
1A o/"

1A o/o

1A%
1A o/.

1A o/o

18 yo

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

60%
60%
62%
60 6/o

60%
62./"
60%
60%
60 yo

60 "/.
60 0/"

60 "/"
60%
60 ./"

60 ./"

60%

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

3917
3917
3917
3917

3917

1,353.O9
333.77
394.47
431.38

52.92
525.52
195.43
72.79
35.09
57.75

171 .25

aO No1
30 No:v-
*Noy'
45 No:e7
40 No:
36 Nov/
32 Not/'
25Noy'
20 Nd../
'15 NoVl
30 No'.//
30 Nofz
30 Noy'
50 No:",--
42 No:/

60 No 242.53
139.34
672.96
215.38
141 .29

5,A20.72
4,458.88
7,671.74
3,876.84
2,543.22

20,566.97.
4,805.29
5,049.22
4,486.35

423.36
3,153.12
2,345-16

873.48
421 .Oa

1 ,'t 55.00
2,477.00

70,528.43

6,347.s6
6,347.56

0.45

N

N

N

No
No

Output CGST
Ouapua SGSr

ROUNDING OFF

Total 611 No:

Amount Chargeable (in wods)
lndian Rupees Eighty Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Four Only

HSN/SAC Taxable CentralTax
Valu6 Rat€ Amount

39'f 7 70,524.43 9"/o 6,37.56Torat 70,524.13 6,3,t7.56

< 83,224.OO
E &AE

Total

'r 2,695.12
12,695.12

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Five and Twelve paise Only

tor PrafulSanilary

Aulhorised Signatory
SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer GeneEted lnvojce

t

Intra rd No
I.rRN No

! N Rt)
Dl
S ign

ecei ved By

69 6'J6 t O

L

?^

.suMMIT SALES L

State Tax
Rate Amount

c% 6.347.56
6,3217.56

Company s PAN : ACWPG4a6,|A
Decla€lion

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price ot the
goods described and that all particulars arg true and conect.

I


